
1.Spl. Secretary (GAD), GNCT of Delhi, 2"" Level, A Wing, Delhi Secretariat, Delhi.
2.All Dy. Commissioners (Revenue), GNCT of Delhi.
3.Concerned SDMs through DCs concerned.

^tr^System Analyst (HQ) with the request to upload the letter in the website of the department.
5.PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.
6.PA to DC (HQ), Revenue Department, Delhi.
7.Guard file.

No. F. l(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ Q32T^

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

This issues with the approval of the Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional

The above SDMs will also attend the full dress rehearsal on 12/08/2016 at Chhatrassal
Stadium, Model Town. Delhi to acquaint themselves with the sitting arrangements at the stadium and
also with the complete programme & contact Principal Secretary (GAD) for further briefing regarding
their duties on 15/08/2016.

8375065282

Contact No.

SDM(Kanjhawla)
Posted as

Sh. S. Krishan Chaitanya

Name of the Officer

The following SDM is deputed for reserve duty.
^S~.No.'

8287364605
9818919449
8800778011
9811726028
9899746643.
9717566688
9818338874
7838343323
9899666448
9871835331

Contact No.

SDM (Seema Puri)

SDM (Mayur Vihar)
SDM (Preet Vihar)
SDM (Seelampur)

SDM (Yamuna Vihar)

SDM (Vasant Vihar)

SDM (Defence Colony)
SDM (Saket)
SDM (Karol Bagh)
SDM (Alipur)
Posted as

Sh. Subhash Chand

Sh. Ajay Arora

Sh. Ramesh Chander Meena

Sh. Anil Sirohi

Sh. Danial Massin

Sh. Sunil Dutt Sharma

Sh. Neeraj Aggarwal

Sh. Vikas Ahlawat

Sh. Prashant Kumar

Sh. Mangej Singh

Name of the Officer

9
10

8
7
6
5
4

2
3

S.No.

1

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI

(GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH)
5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54

No. F. l(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/P3X^Dated: *2 )8]) 6

To
Dy. Commissioners (Revenue)

All Districts,
GNCT of Delhi,
Delhi/ New Delhi.

Sub: -   Protocol duties of SDMs on 15* August, 2016.

Sir/Madam,
I am directed to inform that the following SDMs will be deployed for protocol and Ushering

duties for "Independence Day, 201 6" celebration to be held at Chhatrassal Stadium, Delhi on
15/08/2016.



Sub-Diwsiona/

No.F.l(884)/DC/GA/2016/^3^^j))

Copy forwarded for information/further necessary action to the:-

1District Magistrate, District Central, Revenue Department, New Delhi,
2O S D to Dy Chief Minister, Delhi, Delhi Secretariate, I.P. Estate, New Delhi,

3Dy. Secretary(Services), Services-I Branch, Delhi Secretariate, I.P. Estate, New Delhi,

^^^r. System Analyst(HQ), Revenue Department for uploading the  •

5.  Dy. Controller of Accounts(HQ), Revenue Department,
6  Officers, concerned through Dy. Commissioner(Revenue), District Central, Ne^ De^hi

7.PAO-VI, Tis Hazari, Delhi,
8.PA to Secretary(Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner,
9.Pas to Deputy Commissioner(HQ)-l/ll/lll, Revenue Depart^ent

10.Guard File.

Sub-Divisionaagsrae-

roval of the Hon'ble Deputy Chief Minister.
^issues with theapp

Posted as
SDM.(HQ), District Central
Orief Operating officer, Mission
Swarap/thertoSSS)

Present posting  _ .

District Central    . .
IDM(HQ), District Central

^istrict Central

Shri
DASS

ihTTRanjeetTumarTha.Gra'de-l

:•, B.L. Mee_na,_AdhocJ)ANICS__
^^ the Officer __

SI. NO.

01
02

02

Order
are hereby ordered with immediate effect:-

,fthe following officers
Transfer/posting oi

No.F.

Dated,^ 3J

Government of NCT of Delhi
Revenue Department

(General Administration 'Branch)
5-Sham Nath Marg:Delhi-110054


