GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH) 5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54

No. F. 1(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ 2327

Dated:03)8))6

То

Dy. Commissioners (Revenue) All Districts, GNCT of Delhi, Delhi/ New Delhi.

Sub: - Protocol duties of SDMs on 15th August, 2016.

Sir/Madam,

I am directed to inform that the following SDMs will be deployed for protocol and ushering duties for "Independence Day, 201 6" celebration to be held at Chhatrassal Stadium, Delhi on 15/08/2016.

S.No.	Name of the Officer	Posted as	Contact No.
1	Sh. Mangej Singh	SDM (Alipur)	9871835331
2	Sh. Prashant Kumar	SDM (Karol Bagh)	9899666448
3	Sh. Vikas Ahlawat	SDM (Saket)	7838343323
4	Sh. Neeraj Aggarwal	SDM (Defence Colony)	9818338874
5	Sh. Sunil Dutt Sharma	SDM (Vasant Vihar)	9717566688
6	Sh. Danial Massin	SDM (Yamuna Vihar)	9899746643
7	Sh. Anil Sirohi	SDM (Seelampur)	9811726028
8	Sh. Ramesh Chander Meena	SDM (Preet Vihar)	8800778011
9	Sh. Ajay Arora	SDM (Mayur Vihar)	9818919449
10	Sh. Subhash Chand	SDM (Seema Puri)	8287364605

The following SDM is deputed for reserve duty.

S.No.	Name of the Officer	Posted as	Contact No.
1	Sh. S. Krishan Chaitanya	SDM(Kanjhawla)	8375065282

The above SDMs will also attend the full dress rehearsal on 12/08/2016 at Chhatrassal Stadium, Model Town, Delhi to acquaint themselves with the sitting arrangements at the stadium and also with the complete programme & contact Principal Secretary (GAD) for further briefing regarding their duties on 15/08/2016.

This issues with the approval of the Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi-

(VIRENDER SINGH SDM-VII (HQ) Dated:03 8 16

No. F. 1(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ 2327

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

- 1. Spl. Secretary (GAD), GNCT of Delhi, 2nd Level, A Wing, Delhi Secretariat, Delhi.
- 2. All Dy. Commissioners (Revenue), GNCT of Delhi.
- 3. Concerned SDMs through DCs concerned.
- 4. System Analyst (HQ) with the request to upload the letter in the website of the department.
 - 5. PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.
 - 6. PA to DC (HQ), Revenue Department, Delhi.
 - 7. Guard file.

Government of NCT of Delhi Revenue Department (General Administration Branch) 5-Sham Nath Marg:Delhi-110054

Dated,03 8)16

No.F.1(884)/DC/GA/2016/2324

Order

	Transfer/posting of the following of	officers are hereby ordered	with immediate effect:-
	Name of the Officer Shri B.L. Meena, Adhoc DANICS Shri Pankaj Gupta, Adhoc DANICS	Present posting District Central	S.D.M.(HQ), District Central
02	Shri Pankaj Gupta, Asha Shri Ranjeet Kumar Jha, Grade-I	District Central	Supdt. at HQ
02	DASS		

This issues with the approval of the Hon'ble Deputy Chief Minister.

Virender Singh

Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VII(HQ)

No.F.1(884)/DC/GA/2016/2324

Dated,03816

Copy forwarded for information/further necessary action to the:-

- 1. District Magistrate, District Central, Revenue Department, New Delhi,
- 2. O.S.D. to Dy. Chief Minister, Delhi, Delhi Secretariate, I.P. Estate, New Delhi,
- 3. Dy. Secretary(Services), Services-I Branch, Delhi Secretariate, I.P. Estate, New Delhi,
- A. Sr. System Analyst(HQ), Revenue Department for uploading the
 - 5. Dy. Controller of Accounts(HQ), Revenue Department,
 - 6. Officers, concerned through Dy. Commissioner(Revenue), District Central, New Delhi
 - 7. PAO-VI, Tis Hazari, Delhi,
 - 8. PA to Secretary(Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner,
 - 9. Pas to Deputy Commissioner(HQ)-I/II/III, Revenue Department
 - 10. Guard File.

(Virender Singh Sub-Divisional Magistrate-VII(HQ)